AH-A129E
AU-A129E
1
SHARP CORPORATION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Page
SPECIFICATIONS ............................................................................................................................................ 2
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS ................................................................................................................................ 3

24
REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY CODE
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
2-24 RH-IZA140JBE0 Integrated circuit(IC5) 1 AE
2-25 RH-IZA337DRE0 Integrated circuit(IC6) 1 AK
2-26 VHRS201D01/-6 Solid state relay(SSR) 1 AK
2-27 RRLYJA032JBE0 Relay 1 AU
2-28 RFIL-A042JBE0 Coil(L) 1 AM
2-29 RH-VZA025JBE0 Varistor(NR) 1 AD
2-30 RC-QZA096JBE0 Capacitor(C1) 1 AE
2-31 QFS-AA050JBE0 Fuse 1 AD
CYCLE PARTS
3- 1 CPIPCA402JBK0 Pipe assembly 1 BB
3- 2 PEVA-A248JBE0 Evaporator 1 BT
ACCESSORY PARTS
4- 1 LX-NZ0247JBE0 Special nut 7 AB
4- 2 CRMC-A490JBE0 Wireless remote controller 1 BG
4- 3 TINS-A565JBR0 Installation manual 1 AF
4- 4 TINSEA221JBR0 Operation manual 1 AR
4- 5 PPLTNA020JBW0 Mounting angle 1 AP
4- 6 FCOV-A013JBFA Screw cover 3 AB
4- 7 XTTSD45P30000 Tapping screw 6 AA
4- 8 LX-BZA106JBE0 Special screw 1 AD
4- 9 TLABPA175JBR0 Louver label 1 AB
4-10 TINS-A566JBR0 Installation manual 1 AD
SCREWS AND NUTS
6- 1 LX-BZA075JBE0 Special screw 1 AA
6- 2 XREUW50-06000 Ring 2 AB
6- 3 XZPSD40P14000 Special tap screw 4 AA
AH-A129E
AU-A129E
25
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
INDOOR UNIT
1-41
1-16
1-321-38
2-10
1-15
2-11
2-10 6-1
3-1
1-33
1-19
4-5
1-35
3-2
1-3
1-5
1-36 1-11
1-12
1-7

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY CODE
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST [AU-A129E]
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
CABINET AND UNIT PARTS
1- 1 CMOTLA593JBE0 Fan motor 1 BQ
1- 2 NFANPA020JBEA Propeller fan 1 AW
1- 3 PANGKA018JBP0 Motor stay angle 1 AP
1- 4 PSKR-0106JBP0 Bulkhead 1 AX
1- 5 GPLTPA014JBFA Left side cover 1 AR
1- 6 GFTA-A387JBF0 Terminal cover 1 AH
1- 7 GBOX-A007JBFA Right side cover 1 AR
1- 8 GCAB-A105JBTA Cabinet 1 BA
1- 9 GGADFA030JBTA Fan guard 1 AY
1-10 PSEL-A346JBE0 Bulkhead seal 1 AK
1-11 PSPF-A696JBE0 Compressor cover 1 AZ
1-12 TSPC-C984JBR0 Name label 1 AE
1-13 TLABBA029JBRA Sharp badge 1 AC
1-14 CCHS-A661JBTA Base pan ass'y 1 BH
1-15 PSPF-A277JBE0 Angle seal 1 AK
1-16 PSEL-A347JBE0 Angle seal 2 AK
1-17 PSEL-A344JBE0 Condenser seal 1 AK
1-18 PSEL-A345JBE0 Cabinet seal 1 AK
1-19 LBSHCA022JBE0 Bushing 1 AE
CONTROL BOX PARTS
2- 1 TLABCB257JBR0 Wiring diagram 1 AD
2- 2 TLABPA182JBE0 Badge 1 AC
2- 3 QW-VZD440JBF0 Comp. wire ass'y 1 AP
2- 4 RC-HZA389JBE0 Runnning capacitor 1 BC
2- 5 RC-HZA154JBE0 Fan motor capacitor 1 AX
2- 6 QTAN-A153JBE0 Terminal board 1 AF
2- 7 LHLD-0227JBM0 Cord holder 1 AC
2- 8 PCOV-A455JBP0 Capacitor cover 1 AF
2- 9 PCOV-A471JBP0 Terminal cover 1 AR
CYCLE PARTS
3- 1 PCMPRA290JBE0 Compressor 1 CH
3- 2 PCON-A410JBP0 Condenser 1 CA
3- 3 DVLV-A189JBK0 2-way valve unit 1 BB
3- 4 LX-NZ0133JBE0 Flare nut 1 AE
3- 5 LX-NZA081JBE0 Bonnet 1 AG
3- 6 PCAP-A006JBF0 Nut bonnet 1 AB
3- 7 DVLV-A286JBK0 3-way valve unit 1 BF
3- 8 LX-NZ0255JBE0 Flare nut 1 AH
3- 9 LX-NZA034JBE0 Service nut 1 AD
3-10 PCAP-0045JBE0 Nut bonnet 1 AD
3-11 DCPY-A185JBK0 Capillary tube ass'y 1 AP
3-12 LX-NZA037JBE0 Valve cap 1 AG
3-13 GLEG-A085JBE0 Compressor cushion 3 AK
3-14 LX-NZA048JBE0 Special nut 3 AB
3-15 PCOV-A378JBE0 Terminal cover 1 AH
3-16 LX-NZA152JBE0 Special nut 1 AD
3-17 PSEL-B172JBE0 Terminal gasket 1 AD
3-18 PSEL-B722JBE0 Rubber washer 1 AE
3-19 PGUMSA205JBE0 Damper rubber 1 AC
3-20 PSEL-B765JBE0 Insulator 1 AE
3-21 PSEL-B770JBE0 Insulator 1 AD
SCREWS AND NUTS
6- 1 LX-BZA078JBE0 Special screw 4 AB
6- 2 LX-BZA075JBE0 Special screw 1 AA
6- 3 LX-NZA030JBE0 Special nut 1 AB
6- 4 LX-CZA038WRE0 Special screw 2 AA
6- 5 LX-BZA076JBE0 Special screw 4 AA
6- 6 XTTUW40P16000 Tapping screw 2 AB
6- 7 LX-WZA019JBE0 Washer 1 AD
AH-A129E
AU-A129E